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August 16, 2023 Wednesday, New Teachers Only
August 17, 2023 Thursday, Virtual In-Service Day -Teachers Only (5 hours)
August 21, 2023 Monday, Opening Day, In-Service Day - All Staff
August 22, 2023 Tuesday, In-Service Day - Teachers Only
August 23, 2023 Wednesday, First Student Day

September 1, 2023 Friday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES
September 4, 2023 Monday, Labor Day School Closed

October 9, 2023 Monday,  In-Service Day – Teachers Only
November 10, 2023 Friday, Parent/Teacher Conf.,Act 80 - Teachers Only
November 22, 2023 Wednesday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES

November 23, 24, 27, 2023 Thanksgiving Break
December 22, 2023 Friday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES

December 25 thru Jan. 1, 2024 Winter Recess
January 15, 2024 Monday, Inservice Day - Teachers Only

February 16, 2024 Friday, Early Dismissal 11:00 HS & MS 11:45 ES
February 19, 2024 Monday, Presidents’ Day School Closed - Possible Snow Make-up Day

March 28 to April 5, 2024 Spring Break  - Possible Snow Make-up Days 5th, 4th, 3rd, 2nd
May 10, 2024 Friday, Inservice Day -Teachers Only - Trade Day
May 27, 2024 Monday, Memorial Day School Closed
May 29, 2024 Wednesday, Last Day of School - Early Dismissal - Graduation
May 30, 2024 Thursday, Last Teacher Day

Total Total
In- Act Teaching Teacher Pupil Days

Month Service 80 Days Days w/Act 80
July 1 0 0 1 0
August 3 0 7 11 7
September 0 0 20 31 27
October 1 0 21 53 48
November 0 1 18 72 67
December 0 0 16 88 83
January 1 0 21 110 104
February 0 0 20 130 124
March 0 0 19 149 143
April 0 0 17 166 160
May 1 0 20 187 180
June 1 0 0 188 180
1 Day for 5 Fac. Mtgs/Open House 1 0 0 189

TOTALS 9 1 179 189 180

PARENTS, TEACHERS, STUDENTS- WEATHER EMERGENCY DAYS if needed, will be made up on the Snow 
Make-Up Days, Virtually or by extending the School Calendar the required number of days at the end.
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